
WAKE UP SMOOTHIES

Zesty Mango 
Mango, lemongrass and ginger
 
Garden
Carrot, green apple and celery

Energy Boost
Cereal, plain yoghurt, honey and orange juice

Perk Me Up!
Tomato, celery and lettuce

Watermello
Watermelon, ginger and mint

Banana Boost
Banana and yoghurt

Your choice of healthy lassi: mango, watermelon, strawberry or green apple

FRUITS AND YOGHURTS

Assorted Sliced Fresh Fruits 

Fresh Fruit Salad 
Marinated in fresh orange juice

Organic Plain Low Fat Yoghurt 

CEREALS

Parfait 
Vanilla yoghurt, berry compote and homemade granola

Original Bircher Muesli 

Cereals
Choice of corn flakes, frosties, choco pops, rice crispies,
all-bran, organic muesli or homemade granola

Fresh Milk, Skimmed Milk or Soya Milk

Traditional Hot Oatmeal 
Sultanas and cinnamon sugar

EGGS AND OMELETTES

Two Eggs 
Choice of sunny-side up, over easy, scrambled, soft-boiled, 
hard-boiled or poached served with potato rösti, grilled tomato

Two side dishes of your choice
Bacon, Canadian bacon, pork sausage, chicken sausage, turkey 
ham, ratatouille, assorted buttered vegetables or spiced grilled 
vegetables

Three Egg Omelette
Choice of cheese, mushrooms, spring onions, bell peppers, ham, 
tomatoes or fresh garden herbs served with bacon or sausage, 
potato rösti and grilled tomato

Eggs Benedict 
Poached eggs, hollandaise sauce on English muffin with Canadian 
bacon

FROM THE BAKERY

Selection of Morning Pastries 

Croissants, chocolate croissants, Danish pastries and mini baguette 

served with jam, honey and French butter

350

350

350

350

350

350

400

350

300

380

400

350

300

400

550

550

550

350

 

350

260

350

350

350

700

550

750

500

550

550

450

 
550

250

250

200

200

220

220

FROM THE BAKERY

Selection of Morning Pastries 

Croissants, chocolate croissants, Da nish pastries and mini baguette 

FROM THE BAKERY (CONT.)

Bread and Toast 

Choice of white, whole wheat, rye rolls served with jam, honey and 

French butter

BREAKFAST FAVORITES

Pancakes 

Served with berry or banana compote, whipped cream and maple 

syrup

French Toast

Caramelized brioche served with berry or banana compote, 

whipped cream and maple syrup

Waffles 

Served with berry or banana compote, whipped cream and maple 

syrup

Selection of Cold Cuts

Artisan cold cuts selection served with mini French baguette, 

wheat crackers and traditional condiments

Smoked Salmon Bagel

Served with cream cheese

Cheese Plate 

Morning selection of mild cheeses with wheat crackers, dried fruits 

and nuts

Organic Asian Salad 

Tagaytay mixed green salad with ripe mangoes, grapes, peanuts 

and ginger-honey dressing

ASIAN BREAKFAST

Local Breakfast Plate

Choice of beef tapa, longaniza, tocino or daing na bangus served 

with garlic rice, salted egg and pickled papaya

Fried Noodles 

With shredded pork, shrimp, spring onions and bean sprouts

Congee

Choice of plain, chicken or fish served with traditional condiments

Dim Sum Basket 

Siomai, hakao, asado bun served with traditional condiments

KIDS’ BREAKFAST

Fried Eggs with Tomato Wedges 

Scrambled Egg on Toast

Plain or Flavored Yoghurt and Seasonal Fruit Tart

Mini Pancakes

Choco pops with fresh milk

Kiddie hot oatmeal

ALL PRICES ARE IN PHP (PHILIPPINE PESO) AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

PORK VEGETARIAN DETOXENERGY ANTI-AGING



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS  
 

APÉRITIFS

campari

martini rosso

martini bianco

tio pepe
pernod

dry sack sherry

VODKA

smirnoff red

finlandia

skyy

wyborowa

stolichnaya

absolut blue

absolut citron

absolut kurant

grey goose l’orange

ketel one

belvedere

grey goose 

cîroc

GIN

tanqueray 

tanqueray 10

gordon’s 

beefeater

bombay sapphire 

london no. 1

hendrick’s

brockmans gin

rum 

don papa

captain morgan 

bacardi gold 

bacardi light 

havana club 3 years 

havana club silver

glass

300
240

260

300
300

400

300

300

280

600

300

300
320

320

540

480

480

490

520

340

540

240

380

320

1,300

520

750

 

440

280

280

280

320

300

bottle

5,000
3,900

4,000

5,000
5,000

7,000

 

5,000

5,000

4,700

10,700

5,000

5,000 
5,400 

5,400

9,600

8,300

8,300

8,400

9,300

5,700

9,600

3,900

6,400

5,400

24,000

9,300

13,300

7,600

4,700

4,700

4,700

5,400

5,000



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

TEQUILA GOLD

jose cuervo gold 

olmeca 

1800 tequila

patron anejo

WHISKEY

johnnie walker

     red label

     black label

     green label

     double black 

     gold reserve

     blue label

     premier 

     swing

chivas regal 12 years

chivas regal 18 years

royal salute 21 years

j&b rare

j&b reserve 15 years

ballantines 

cutty sark

dewar’s

grant’s 

IRISH WHISKEY

john jameson

CANADIAN RYE WHISKEY

canadian club

seagrams vo

glass

280

300

400

680

250

420

790

480

640

1,600

1,800

750

410

750

1,200

280

1,100

320

360

300

520

420

320

300

bottle

4,700

5,000

7,000

11,900

3,200

7,400

14,100

8,300

11,400

28,500

32,000

13,300

7,100

13,300

21,500

4,700

19,800

5,400

6,100

5,000

9,300

 

7,400

5,400

5,000



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

TENNESSEE

jack daniel’s 

gentleman jack

BOURBON

jim beam

SINGLE MALT

glenlivet 12 years

glenmorangie 10 years

glenfiddich 12 years

glendronach 12 years

glenfiddich 18 years

macallan 12 years old fine oak

macallan double cask

COGNAC

rÉmy martin vsop

meukow vsop

hennessy vsop

martell xo

camus xo

rÉmy martin xo 

courvoisier xo

hennessy xo 

richard hennessy

rÉmy martin louis xiii

ARMAGNAC

armagnac delord 25 years

armagnac delord 1956

armagnac delord 1942

Château De Laubade 

PORTO

offley ruby 

glass

380

640

300

580

520

560

1,040

1,200

1,300

1,300

620

840

660

1,600

1,800

1,600

2,300

1,800

12,200

15,500

1,400

4,000

6,200

750

300

bottle

6,400

11,400

5,000

10,200

9,300

9,800

18,500

21,400

24,000

24,000

11,100

15,000

11,900

28,200

32,500

28,200

41,000

31,500

225,000

287,000

24,500

70,000

107,000

145,000

5,000



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

HERB LIQUEURS

fernet-branca

drambuie 

galliano

sambuca vaccari 

jägermeister

LIQUEURS AND EAUX DE VIE

amarula cream 

baileys irish cream 

calvados 

cointreau

frangelico 

grand marnier 

hazelnut grappa

kahlúa

kirsch

malibu rum 

southern comfort 

tia maria

grappa 

disaronno

glass

340

380

420

320

300

300

320

440

320

360

340

360

300

380

300

280

280

320

300

bottle

5,800

6,400

7,400

5,400

5,000

5,000

5,400

7,800

5,400

6,100

5,800

6,100

5,000

6,400

5,000

4,700

4,700

5,400

5,000



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS  

COINTREAUPOLITAN
cointreau, cranberry juice

and lemon juice

EL DIABLO
tequila, lime, crème de cassis

and ginger ale 

ROUGE
campari, sweet vermouth 

and vodka

MANILA BAY BREEZE
malibu, cranberry juice

and pineapple juice 

FRESH GINGER
rÉmy martin vsop, ginger, lemon 

and sugar

MELON BALLER
rÉmy martin vsop, watermelon juice

and sugar syrup 

CENTAUR SPICE
rÉmy martin vsop, angostura 

bitters, orange zest and ginger ale

SOUTH PACIFIC BEACH
rÉmy martin vsop, peach liqueur, 

sprite and mint leaves

420

420

320

320

990

1,080

1,080

990



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS  

BLOODY MARY
vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire

sauce and tabasco 

COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, triple sec, lime juice and

cranberry juice

OLD FASHIONED
bourbon, angostura bitters and sugar

GIN FIZZ
gin, lemon juice syrup and soda water

NEGRONI
gin, campari and martini rosso 

TOM COLLINS
gin, lemon juice, soda and sugar syrup

PIÑA COLADA 
white rum, coconut cream, 

pineapple juice and sugar syrup

MANHATTAN 
bourbon, martini rosso 

and angostura bitters

WHISKEY SOUR
bourbon, lemon juice and sugar syrup

AMARETTO SOUR 
amaretto disaronno, lemon juice

and sugar syrup

AMERICANO
campari, martini rosso and soda 

360

360

460

420

520

420

320

360

320

360

320



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS  

CLASSIC MARGARITA 

tequila, triple sec and lime juice 

MANGO DAIQUIRI
white rum, lime juice, mango and 

sugar syrup

LYCHEE DAIQUIRI 
white rum, lime juice and sugar syrup 

MARTINIS

VODKATINI
vodka and dry vermouth 

DRY MARTINI 
gin and dry vermouth  

DIRTY MARTINI 
gin, dry vermouth and olive brine 

VESPER 
vodka, gin and martini bianco

MODERN MARTINIS

FRENCH  
grey goose, crème de cassis and 

pineapple juice 

POOH’TINI  
vodka, honey and calvados 

360

320

320

360

400

400

380

460

460



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

MODERN MARTINIS 

HAZELICIOUS
frangelico and espresso

NORTH POLE 
gin, crème de menthe, amaretto 

and sugar syrup

CHOCO MARTINI
vodka, crème de cacao 

and chocolate syrup

LEMON DROP MARTINI
vodka, lemon juice 

and sugar syrup

FRUIT FLAVORED MARTINIS

VODKA SHAKEN WITH FRUIT & LIQUEUR

apple 

lychee

mango

melon

strawberry

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

MANGO BELLINI 
champagne and mango purÉe

KIR ROYALe 
champagne and crème de cassis

MANGO ROYALe 
champagne and mango rum 

540

420

360

400

380

380

380

380

380

1,180

1,180

1,180



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

BLACK VELVET 
champagne and cerveza negra 

FRENCH 75
champagne, gin, lemon juice 

and sugar syrup

COBBLERS

BOURBON
jim beam, soda and sugar syrup

COFFEE COOL 
jameson, espresso and amaretto 

TOVARICH
vodka, campari and sweet vermouth 

JAMAICAN 
havana silver, kahlúa and lime juice 

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

SEDUCTION
calvados, white rum, crème de fraise 

and fresh cream 

CUPID’S CORNER
cognac, crème de cassis and fresh cream 

RUSTY NAIL
scotch and drambuie 

1,800

1,990

320

360

320

380

660

1,080

660



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

BLACK RUSSIAN
vodka and kahlúa 

WHITE RUSSIAN
vodka, baileys and kahlúa

B&B
brandy and bÉnÉdictine

MUDDLED

MOJITO
white rum, lime, soda, brown sugar 

and fresh mint

CAIPIRINHA
rum, lime and sugar syrup

KENTUCKY CAIPIRINHA
jim beam, crushed ice, fresh lime 

and sugar syrup

MINT JULEP 
jim beam, crushed ice, mint 

and sugar syrup

SHOOTERS

PURPLE HOOTER
vodka, cassis and lime juice

TEQUILA SLAMMER
tequila and champagne 

360

340

360

360

340

460

460

280

320



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

SHOOTERS

B-52
kahlúa, bailey’s and cointreau 

Sex on the beach 
kahlúa, melon liqueur, lime juice 

and crème  de cassis

KAMIKAZE
vodka, triple sec and lime

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
sambuca and baileys  

BEERS

IMPORTED

stella artois (belgium)

estrella galicia (spain) 

kirin (japan) 

heineken (holland) 

beck’s (germany) 

corona (mexico) 

asahi (japan)

tsingtao (China) 

warsteiner (germany) 

guinness stout (ireland)

Hoegaarden (belgium)

LOCAL

san miguel pale pilsen

san miguel light 

san miguel super dry 

san miguel cerveza negra 

san miguel draft 330ml 

san miguel draft 550ml  

360

320

280

320

360

420

360

290

320

390

320

420

420

460

420

220

220

260

260

220

330



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

ENERGIZER

WATERMELLOW
watermelon, mint and soda 

MANGO LUSH 
mango, ginger and lemongrass 

CHAMOMILE VANILLA LEMONADE
vanilla essence, chamomile tea, honey

and sprite 

BANANARAMA
yoghurt, honey and banana 

VIRGIN LYCHEE MARTINI
lychees and orange juice 

FRUITY DELIGHT

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 
grenadine, lemonade 

and maraschino cherry

GRAPE BASH  
black grapes, lime and grape juice

TROPPOCOCO
mango, grapefruit juice, coconut milk 

and sugar syrup

SODA CHAPMAN
angostura bitters, lime and soda

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

320

295



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

FRUITY DELIGHT

SUNSET DELIGHT
pineapple juice, grenadine syrup and 

sprite

STRAWBERRY FIELDS
strawberry purÉe shaken and sprite

PHILIPPINE MYTH
coconut, lychee and pandan essence

SOFT DRINKS AND ICED TEA 

coke
coke light
coke zero
sprite
sprite zero
root beer 
royal tru orange 
schweppes soda 
schweppes tonic 
ginger ale
iced tea 
 

MINERAL WATER

STILL 
 
bottled water 120ml

evian 330ml

evian 750ml

320

320

320

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

120

280

550



all prices are in philippine peso (php). rates are inclusive of applicable

government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING
 
perrier

san pellegrino 250ml

san pellegrino 750ml

badoit 330ml 

badoit 750ml

JUICE BAR 

apple

banana     

calamansi     

carrot     

coconut 

cranberry

green mango

grapefruit

fresh
chilled
shake
smoothie
(fruit of your choice with yoghurt)

COFFEE and chocolate

hazelnut
cookies and cream
dark choco
americano
cappuccino
cafÉ latte
espresso 
mocha latte
iced coffee
iced mocha
iced cappuccino 
coffee float 
mocha frappÉ
hot or cold milk
hot or cold chocolate 

270

250

470

250

550

300

250

300

320

250

250

220

220

220

220

220

220

250

250

250

300

300

220

250

mango

orange

pineapple

strawberry

tomato 

watermelon





TO START...

TUNA TARTARE*
With wonton chips, ponzu sauce and mango 
salsa

PAN-SEARED FOIE GRAS
With oysters, leeks, balsamic reduction and 
sesame parmesan tuile

PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS*
With spiced squash purée, edamame and salsa 
verde

CLASSIC FRENCH ONION SOUP
Caramelized onions, Gruyère cheese and crusty 
French baguette

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Chef’s special of the day

CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, grilled chicken, 
croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing and 
poached eggs

TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD
Tandoori chicken, mango, mixed greens, 
cucumber, cherry tomatoes, guacamole and 
sesame dressing

ASIAN SALAD 
Fried tofu, edamame, carrots, corn kernels, 
oyster mushrooms, mixed greens and hoisin 
dressing

LE BAR CLASSIC SALAD 
Red onions, alfalfa sprouts, fried chickpeas, 
cherry tomatoes, romaine lettuce, cabbage, 
sun-dried tomatoes, Gruyère cheese and sherry 
vinaigrette

ALL PRICES ARE IN PHP (PHILIPPINE PESO) AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE  
GOVERNMENT TAXES, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

550

880

800

570

450

620

550

500

600

 *In line with our commitment to AccorHotels Planet 21, the seafood products in our seasonal menu are 
responsibly sourced and have been independently certified to the MSC’s standard for well-managed and 
sustainable fishery. The SeaChange® program promotes responsible sourcing and science-based methodology 
for the conservation of our natural resources.

PORK

DETOX

ENERGY

ANTI-AGING

CHEF'S SPECIAL

VEGETARIAN



... TO CONTINUE...

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 
Grilled chicken and mushroom in cream sauce

LINGUINE VONGOLE* 
Clams, mussels, fish, tomatoes and chili flakes

PAN-FRIED COD FILLET*
With charred leeks, pea purée and romesco sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
With truffle mashed potato, cherry tomato confit 
and red wine jus

BULALO (FILIPINO POT-AU-FEU) 
With beef shank and vegetables served with rice

SEAFOOD BOUILLABAISSE 
Provençal stew with shrimp, mussels, fish and 
saffron

TWICE-COOKED PORK BELLY 
Pork belly confit, mashed sweet potato and glazed 
carrots

TOURNEDOS ROSSINI 
Beef tenderloin, foie gras, pommes mousseline and 
perigourdine sauce

PRIME GRADE US ANGUS BEEF 
TOMAHAWK (IDEAL FOR SHARING)

US Angus beef, marble potatoes, grilled tomatoes, 
glazed carrots and green peas served with your 
choice of truffle, red wine or peppercorn sauce

580

680

880

750

950

780

750

1,800

4,500

 *In line with our commitment to AccorHotels Planet 21, the seafood products in our seasonal menu are 
responsibly sourced and have been independently certified to the MSC’s standard for well-managed and 
sustainable fishery. The SeaChange® program promotes responsible sourcing and science-based methodology 
for the conservation of our natural resources.

PORK

DETOX

ENERGY

ANTI-AGING

CHEF'S SPECIAL

VEGETARIAN

ALL PRICES ARE IN PHP (PHILIPPINE PESO) AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE  
GOVERNMENT TAXES, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE.



    
SANDWICH AND BURGERS
All are served with French fries and salad

BEEF BURGER 
Angus prime beef patty on olive bun with lettuce, 
tomato, pickles, caramelized onions, mild garlic 
mayonnaise and mustard

TRUFFLE CROQUE-MONSIEUR
Ham, Gruyère cheese, truffle béchamel and brioche

GOURMET STEAK SANDWICH 
Toasted multigrain, tenderloin, mayo mustard, 
bacon, brie, lettuce and tomato

MANILA CLUB SANDWICH 
Toasted multigrain, grilled chicken, bacon, mayo 
mustard, brie, lettuce, tomato

1,045

850

875

875

PORK

DETOX

ENERGY

ANTI-AGING

CHEF'S SPECIAL

VEGETARIAN

ALL PRICES ARE IN PHP (PHILIPPINE PESO) AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE  
GOVERNMENT TAXES, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE.



... SWEET ENDING

PEACH COCONUT TART
Peach purée, coconut meringue and dacquoise

TIRAMISU 
Sponge finger cake, mascarpone, coffee and cream

CHEESE PLATTER 
Selection of four cheeses, dried fruits and nuts

FRUIT PLATTER 
Assortment of fresh fruits

KEY LIME ÉCLAIR 
Choux paste, lime filling, yoghurt mousse and 
crunchy toppings

MILLE-FEUILLE
Puff pastry, matcha and white chocolate mousse

       

350

350

680

300

350

350

PORK

DETOX

ENERGY

ANTI-AGING

CHEF'S SPECIAL

VEGETARIAN

ALL PRICES ARE IN PHP (PHILIPPINE PESO) AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE  
GOVERNMENT TAXES, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE.


